
      
 

   2024 REDI GRANTS PROGRAM FUNDING RECOMMENDATIONS 
 

Organization Awarded 
Funding 

Avalanche Canada $1,900 
B.C. Interior Forestry Museum Society $9,467 
Bee Awareness Society $4,000 
British Columbia Sailing Association $5,000 
City of Revelstoke $5,000 
Community Connections (Revelstoke) Society $30,000 
Community Connections (Revelstoke) Society $20,000 
Community Connections (Revelstoke) Society $15,000 
Community Connections (Revelstoke) Society $15,000 
Community Connections (Revelstoke) Society $10,000 
Freshwater Fisheries Society of BC $2,500 
Girl Guides of Canada-BC Council, Monashee Area, Revelstoke District $999 
Mountain CoLab Society $10,000 
Okanagan College $15,000 
Open Mountain Projects Society $5,000 
Open Mountains Project Society $10,000 
RAS Revelstoke After School Society $10,000 
Revelstoke Acrobats Trampoline Gymnastics $6,000 
Revelstoke and District Humane Society $10,000 
Revelstoke Arts Council $2,595 
Revelstoke Bear Aware Society $18,000 
Revelstoke Child Care Society $10,000 
Revelstoke Child Care Society $13,000 
Revelstoke Cycling Association $10,000 
Revelstoke Golf Club $6,000 
Revelstoke Heritage Railway Society $8,000 
Revelstoke Hospice Society $10,000 
Revelstoke Idea Factory $15,000 
Revelstoke Local Food Initiative $20,000 
Revelstoke Museum and Archives Association $8,000 
Revelstoke Nordic Ski Club $7,950 
Revelstoke Paddlesport Association $3,690 
Revelstoke Paddlesport Association $9,000 
Revelstoke Pickleball Club - Get Stoked $2,500 
Revelstoke Search and Rescue Society $5,700 
Revelstoke Senior Citizens' Association $10,000 
Revelstoke Senior Citizens' Association $10,000 
Revelstoke Summer Swim Club $10,000 
Revelstoke Visual Arts Society $9,000 
Revelstoke Women's Shelter $2,000 
Revelstoke Women's Shelter Society $20,000 
School District No.19 (Revelstoke) Bursary, Scholarship and Teaching 
Aids Trust Fund $10,000 

The Revelstoke Ski Club $9,000 
 

            

 

           
             
              
            
          
            
           
          



          
 


